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Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage
Compatible Control
Types

CRI

Light Kit Options

52

12
153x8
0.37
25.55
17
3018
182

5

4346

1513.76

2.69

3000

8.50

WIDC Handheld

82.70
Included (Optional)

Sebastion - SBN52FB4

52" Ceiling Fan (Blades Included)

Color Flat Black

Excellent performance and timeless style combine in the 52"
Sebastion smart ceiling fan from Craftmade. Wet rated for indoor
or outdoor use, the 52" Sebastion features a quiet energy saving
6-speed, reversible DC motor, custom blades, integrated
dimmable LED light with optional lens cover included and is easily
controlled with either the included remote controls or the
integrated WIFI featuring breeze and timer functions compatible
for use with most smart home devices, smart phones and systems
with no additional hub needed.

e Two options included to control fan: Included WIDC Handheld
Control or Smart by Bond WIFI enabled to use with most smart
phone and devices

¢ Integrated Light Kit with 2 x 8.5W Dimmable LED Bulbs with
Optional Lens Cover Included

o Custom Flat Black Blades Included

¢ Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling up to 23°)

o For slope greater than 23° use Craftmade SMA180XXX slope
adapter - sold separately

e 6"Downrod Included

e Limited Lifetime Warranty

Dimensions v
A: 16.92
B: 13
C: 8.90
D: 5.87
E: 319
F: w/o Light Kit - 319
A: 16.93
Downrod Length (in.) 6
7 |-_ D _.1 vl
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Lumens 1192
Shipping Weight (lbs.) 19.82
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